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BRAQUETTE EXTENSIBLE CALIBRE 24 
EXPANDABLE BRACKET 24 GAUGE
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E

F

B (FERMÉ/CLOSED)

D (FERMÉ/CLOSED)

A (OUVERT/OPEN)

C (OUVERT/OPEN)

E

F

B (FERMÉ/CLOSED)

D (FERMÉ/CLOSED)

Unitée/ 
Unit

Taille/ 
Size

A B C D E F Codes

in
mm

16
406

23-
3/16

15-7/8 17-1/2
10-
1/8

1-13/32 2-3/32 EB16

in
mm

24
609

31-5/16                  
20-

3/16
25-

5/16
14-
3/8

1-13/32 2-3/32 EB24


